11/18/25

L
L 42 songs, 3:06:10 total time, 512.2 MB

Name

Uirchil An Chreagain (Creggan Graveyard)
9:10 PM SET:

Three Observations Of One Ocean
Alpha Centauri

Coinleach Glas An Fhomair (Green Field...
Blue Largo

9:20 PM SET:

Gourd Harvest Song

Charlotte

Remember When

Five Song Medley

9:40 PM SET:

Downton Abbey: Suite for Solo Piano
Mind in Motion

Solar Plexus Chakra

Facing South

10:00 PM SET:

Stories In Shadow and Light

Wind Whispers

Singing Heart

Little Ritual

10:20 PM SET:

Fourth Movement

Butternut Brook

Christina

Cello Blue

10:40 PM SET:

Beyond The Mirage

Gently Drifting

Total

11:00 PM SET:

Triality: Movement Ill

Cantus lteratus

Soliloquy

Future Of The Sea

11:20 PM SET:

Spring Song

Annual Rings

Black Is the Color of My True Loves Hair ...

Sacred Ground fm "Acoustic Highway"
11:40 PM SET
Colorado Blue

Time

4:25
3:00
3:35
3:22
5:59
6:08
3:00
3:32
3:57
4:51
5:36
3:00
7:10
4:47
6:24
5:52
3:00
5:36
3:28
3:21
4:16
3:00
8:49
4:28
3:32
8:11
3:00
6:55
4:02
3:32
3:00
5:13
6:40
2:01
3:47
3:00
31
2:33
4:09
6:53
3:00
3:07

Album
Anam

Past Light

Book Of Dreams

Past Present (U.K. IMPORT)
Spirit Romance

Red Wind
Windham Hill Sampler '92
Through Windows & Walls
Punahele

Downton Abbey (Music for Solo Piano fro...

Studio Session 2019
Light Body
The World's Getting Loud

Red Wind

Dance with the Wind
Brother Hawk
Closer To Far Away

Perthshire Amber

Parallel Universe

Celtic Twilight 3: Lullabies
Cello Blue

Nylon & Steel
Soothe, Vol. 2: Sleep
Inside The Cathedral

Metaraga

Songs Of Sanctuary
Spirit Romance
Cousteau's Dream

Stars

Bridge

Homeland: A Prayer for Peace
Evolution:1986-1996 (Disc 2)

Best of Hearts of Space, No. 3: Innocence

Artist
Clannad

William Ackerman

Tangerine Dream

Clannad

David Lanz & Gary Stroutsos

R. Carlos Nakai

Alex De Grassi

Peter Kater & R. Carlos Nakai
Ray Kane

John Lunn
Ryan Coon
Peter Kater
Alex De Grassi

R. Carlos Nakai

Mary Youngblood

Red Tail Chasing Hawks
Douglas Spotted Eagle

Dougie MacLean

Thomasina Levy, David Darling
Alasdair Fraser

David Darling

Al Di Meola, Manuel Barrueco
Jim Brickman
Paul Horn

Purna Loka Ensemble
Adiemus

David Lanz & Gary Stroutsos
Frederic Delarue

Max Highstein
Jystein Sevag
Bill Douglas
Craig Chaquico

David Darling
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